Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
WKL3 Series
LED Temporary Light
Features
-Portable hook, easy to carry and quick install.

-Built in 6kv(100W) or10kv(150W) surge protector.
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide 	     Example: WKL3-100W50K-FL-BRACKET-WKL3
Size  W6.5” x H11.3” Power Factor 90%
Weight 8 lb Lift Span 50,000 Hrs
Beam Angle 360 Degree Dimmable 0-10V Dimmable
Color Temp 5000K Efficacy Up to 120 lm/W
CRI 80 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120-277V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
   -40C° (-40°F)
~ 50C° (113°F)
Fixture Type     Wattage Color Temp.    Voltage        Optional Mounting Bracket
WKL3 60W
=60 Watts
100W
= 100 Watts
150W
=150 Watts
50K
=5000K
Blank
=120-277V
Blank
= No Accessories
FL-BRACKET-WKL3
=Flood Stand Bracket
MG-BRACKET-WKL3
=Magnetic Bracket
TP-BRACKET-WKL3
=Tripod Stand Bracket
100W
150W
60W
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
WKL3- Rev 06-27-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
60W 7200lm 120lm/W
100W 12000lm 120lm/W
150W 18000lm 120lm/W
Dimensions
60W 100W 150 W
13
0m
m
27
3m
m
165mm
6.50 "
10
.7